
SELECTED STATE SELF-DIRECTED SERVICE PROGRAM ADMINISTRATORS INTERVIEWED FOR 2011 AWC FMS STUDY
Lisa Brown

Program Manager

Division of Senior and Disability Services

Alaska Department of Health and Social Services

(907) 269-3666

lisa.brown@alaska.gov
Marie Gurule

Participant Directed Program Administrator

CO Department of Health Policy and Financing

(303) 866-2755

Marie. gurule@state.co.us
Heidi Bechard

Program Manager 

Physical Disability Services

ME Department of Health and Human Services

Office of Adults with Cognitive and Physical Disabilities

(207) 287-6338
Heidi.Bechard@maine.gov
Robin Homan

Program Manager

Division of Senior and LTC

MT Department of Public Health and Human Services

(406) 444-4131

rhoman@mt.gov
Mary Maggioncalda

Admistrator

Bureau of Elderly and Adult Services

New Hampshire Department of Health and Human Services

(603) 271-4410

mmaggioncalda@dhhs.state.nh.us
Leslie Galusha

Program Manager

Office of Long Term Care

New York State Department of Health

(518) 474-5888

lak03@health.state.ny.us
Jeanne Meikrantz
Policy Supervisor
Bureau of Policy and Program Support
Office of Developmental Programs

PA Department of Public Welfare

(717) 728-6177

jmeikrantz@pa.gov
William Posavec

Human Service Program Representative

Bureau of Support for People with Intellectual Disabilities

Office of Developmental Programs

PA Department of Public Welfare

(717) 783-5773

wiposavec@pa.gov
Charles M. Jones

Family Care Program Manager

Division of Long Term Care

Office of Family Care Expansion

WI Department of Human Services

(608) 266-0991

CharlesM.Jones@dhs.wisconsin.gov
John O’Keefe

IRIS Program Manager

Bureau of Long Term Supports
WI Department of Health and Family Services

(608)-261-6749

John.Okeefe@wi.gov
Patricia Nisbet

Program Manager

WV Department of Health and Human Resources

Bureau for Medical Assistance

Office of Home and Community-based Services

(304) 356-4904

patricia.s.nisbet@wv.gov 
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